8:30 AM

90 mins

10:15 AM

90 mins

12:00 PM

1:00 PM

90 mins

2:45 PM

90 mins

4:30 PM

90 mins

6:00 PM

8:00 PM

Dinner in
Spencer's

Lunch on your own

MY LIFE
Brandy Wilde
ALL
90m
*R

Dinner on your own

9:00 PM

10:00 PM

10:30 PM

Storytelling

8:30PM-10PM

11:00 PM

12:00 AM

12:30 AM

1:00 AM

1:30 AM

PEER REVIEWS
10:30PM-12:00AM




