8:30 AM	90 mins	Vinyasa Yoga Flow Valentina ALL 60m *R	Money Talks Coco Framboise ALL 90m	It Ain't What You Do, It's the Way That You Do It Lady Allegra Germaine ALL 90m	King, Queen & In between: The Art of Genderf*ckin g Dahlia Kash ALL 90m	Work Your Showgirl Heels Ariel Helvetica ALL 90m	OPEN	Press Kit Like a Pro! Miss Catwings ALL 90m	Iva Sexercize Iva Handfull ALL 90m *R	Crotch-to-Air Chair Tricks DeeDee QueeN Int. 90m	PANEL: Sesta and Fosta and You!	
10:15 AM	90 mins	Stage Kittens Assemble! Maggie McMuffin ALL 90m	Master That Ceremony: The Emcee Primer Blanche DeBris ALL 90m *R	Stage Calamities- How to Recover from OMG Moments Calamity Chang B 90m	TEASERCISE ! Ophelia ame ALL 60m	Silk Veil & Fabric Manipulation Gaea Lady ALL 90m *R	Caring for Your Costumes Miss Mina Murray ALL 90m	History of Classic Burly-Q & Sexploitation Cinema Lisa Petrucci ALL 90m	Dancing for Dummies Betsy Bottom Dollar ALL 90m	CONTROLLE D CHAOS IZOHNNY INT 90m	OPEN	
12:00 PM			Lunch on your own									
1:00 PM	90 mins	Knuckle Sandwich: Self-Defense 101 Ifn Whendy ALL 90m *R	The History and Evolution of Burlesque in America Cherry Manhattan ALL 90m	Networking 4 Newbies: Greeting & Glittering Hearts Jet Noir ALL 90m *R	Floor Fuckery Sweetpea INT 90m	The Movement: Floor/Chair for Mobility Restrictions Jacqueline Boxx ALL 90m	Fans of Feathers Beatrice Coffinbury ALL 90m	MY LIFE Brandy Wilde ALL 90m *R	Power Dusters: Capes & Robes Jacqueline Hyde ALL 90m	Healing Through Seduction Intensive Perle Noire ALL 90m *R	Entertainmen t Theory: Boost Your Burly Brainpower! Dee Flowered	
2:45 PM	90 mins	Intro to Contortion/A dvanced Flexibility Kristina Nekyia ADV 90m *R	Write Your Narrative! Scandal from Bohemia B 90m	Hosting for Burlesque Tito Bonito ALL 90m *R	Intro to Hoop Burlesque Valentina INT 90m	HOLDING SPACE IZOHNNY ALL 90m	Ultimate Upcycling: Creating Unique Costuming Seraphina Fiero ALL 90m	History of Classic Burly-Q & Sexploitation Cinema Lisa Petrucci ALL 90m	Down & Dirty Stripper Floorwork Queen Inga ALL 90	Healing Through Seduction Intensive Contd. ALL 90m *R	OPEN	
4:30 PM	90 mins	OPEN	Illusions of Glamour: The Costumes Of Burlesque Rosey La Rouge ALL 90m	Tech Support: Building Your Performer Website Viola Vainglory ALL 90m	SEXING THE STAGE Sweetpea ALL 90m	Vogue 101 Tito Bonito B 90m *R	Beautiful Bra Basics Sherry Bomb ALL 90m	Kindness As a Revolutionar y Act Blanche DeBris ALL 90m *R	Chair Dance Fundamental S Lola Frost B 90m	Slay Cabaret: Int/Adv Jazz Funk Di' Lovely INT/ADV 90m	TOWN HALL: Rupture & Repair in Communities	
6:00 PM			Dinner in	Dinner on your own								
8:00 PM			Spencer's		ı		1				12 Step	
9:00 PM 10:00 PM												
10:00 PM						telling //-10PM						
11:00 PM					0.001 11							
12:00 AM												
12:30 AM												
1:00 AM									4	EVIEWS		
1:30 AM									10:30PM	-12:00AM		